Stainless Steel Levelling Feet
Designed for Demanding Environments
///   Hygenic Design
///  Made of Stainless Steel
///   Easy Assembly
///   With or without Fixing Plate
BJLF 0 150
Product Selection

45
SW
L
3
0
60
D10° 10°
The levelling feet can cope with up to 10°
slopes on floors and equipment.
Specifications:
/// Ø60 mm base
/// Spindles are available in following
   lengths: 120,150 and 200 mm
/// Dimensions: M12 and M16
The stainless steel levelling feet -
BJLF60/BJLF61 has a Ø60 mm base
size.The levelling feet are
available with or without fixing plate to
prevent movement. The embedded rub-
ber, has a rounded and hygienic design
which makes the feet easy to clean.
Item No. without
Fixing Plate
Item No. with
Fixing Plate L D SW
Max load
approx.
[N]
Weight
Without
Fixing Plate
[kg]
Weight
With
Fixing Plate
[kg]
BJLF-60-M12-120 BJLF-61-M12-120 120 M12 10 7,300 0.25 0.28
BJLF-60-M12-150 BJLF-61-M12-150 150 M12 10 7,300 0.27 0.30
BJLF-60-M16-150 BJLF-61-M16-150 150 M16 13 7,300 0.36 0.39
BJLF-60-M16-200 BJLF-61-M16-200 200 M16 13 7,300 0.42 0.46
 When ordering please use the item No.                   All measurements are in millimeters
5
Stainless Steel Levelling Feet - BJLF80 / BJLF81LF
Item No. without
Fixing Plate
Item No. with
Fixing Plate L D SW
Max load
approx.
[N]
Weight
Without
Fixing Plate
[kg]
Weight
With
Fixing Plate
[kg]
BJLF-80-M12-120 BJLF-81-M12-120 120 M12 10 12,600 0.36 0.41
BJLF-80-M12-150 BJLF-81-M12-150 150 M12 10 7,300 0.38 0.43
BJLF-80-M16-150 BJLF-81-M16-150 150 M16 13 15,700 0.47 0.52
BJLF-80-M16-200 BJLF-81-M16-200 200 M16 13 15,100 0.53 0.59
BJLF-80-M20-150 BJLF-81-M20-150 150 M20 17 15,700 0.58 0.63
BJLF-80-M20-200 BJLF-81-M20 -200 200 M20 17 15,700 0.68 0.74
 When ordering please use the item No.                   All measurements are in millimeters
Tel.: +45 87 40 80 80       www.bj-gear.com
Beskrivelse / Description:
Tegn. nr. / Drawing id.: Rev.:

6
,5
D
8080
15,5
58
10°10°
The levelling feet can cope with up to 10°
slopes on floors and equipment.
Specifications:
/// Ø80 mm base
/// Spindles are available in following
   lengths: 120,150 and 200 mm
/// Dimensions: M12, M16 and M20
The stainless steel levelling feet -
BJLF80/BJLF81 has a Ø80 mm base
size. The levelling feet are available
with or without fixing plate to prevent
movement. The embedded rubber, has
a rounded and hygienic design which
makes the feet easy to clean.
6
Item No. without
Fixing Plate
Item No. with
Fixing Plate L D SW
Max load
approx.
[N]
Weight
Without
Fixing Plate
[kg]
Weight
With
Fixing Plate
[kg]
BJLF-100-M16-150 BJLF-101-M16-150 150 M16 13 21,000 0.68 0.75
BJLF-100-M16-200 BJLF-101-M16-200 200 M16 13 15,100 0.74 0.81
BJLF-100-M20-150 BJLF-101-M20-150 150 M20 17 21,000 0.79 0.86
BJLF-100-M20-200 BJLF-101-M20-200 200 M20 17 21,000 0.89 0.96
BJLF-100-M24-150 BJLF-101-M24-150 150 M24 20 21,000 0.92 0.99
BJLF-100-M24-200 BJLF-101-M24-200 200 M24 20 21,000 1.07 1.14
 When ordering please use the item No.                   All measurements are in millimeters
Stainless Steel Machine Feet - BJLF100 / BJLF101LF
Tel.: +45 87 40 80 80       www.bj-gear.com
Beskrivelse / Description:

7
SW
L
D
6
,5
10° 10°
The levelling feet can cope with up to 10°
slopes on floors and equipment.
Specifications:
/// Ø100 mm base
/// Spindles are available in following
   lengths: 150 and 200 mm
/// Dimensions: M16, M20 and M24
The stainless steel levelling feet -
BJLF100/BJLF100 has a Ø100 mm
base size. The levelling feet are avail-
able with or without fixing plate to pre-
vent movement. The embedded rubber,
has a rounded and hygienic design

0
SW
L
D
6
,5
10° 10°
The levelling feet can cope with up to 10°
slopes on floors and equipment.
Specifications:
/// Ø120 mm base
/// Spindles are available in following
   lengths: 150,180, 200 and 230 mm
/// Dimensions: M16, M20, M24 and M30
The stainless steel levelling feet -
BJLF120/BJLF121 has a Ø120 mm
base size. The levelling feet are avail-
able with or without fixing plate to pre-
vent movement. The embedded rubber,
has a rounded and hygienic design
which makes the feet easy to clean.
Item No. without
Fixing Plate
Item No. with
Fixing Plate L D SW
Max load
approx.
[N]
Weight
Without
Fixing Plate
[kg]
Weight
With
Fixing Plate
[kg]
BJLF-120-M16-150 BJLF-121-M16-150 150 M16 13 31,300 0.89 1.00
BJLF-120-M16-200 BJLF-121-M16-200 200 M16 13 15,100 0.95 1.07
BJLF-120-M20-150 BJLF-121-M20-150 150 M20 17 31,500 1.00 1.11
BJLF-120-M20-200 BJLF-121-M20-200 200 M20 17 31,500 1.10 1.22
BJLF-120-M24-150 BJLF-121-M24-150 150 M24 20 31,500 1.13 1.25
BJLF-120-M24-200 BJLF-121-M24-200 200 M24 20 31,500 1.28 1.39
BJLF-120-M30-180 BJLF-121-M30-180 180 M30 24 31,500 1.55 1.66
BJLF-120-M30-230 BJLF-121-M30-230 230 M30 24 31,500 1.77 1.88
 When ordering please use the item No.                   All measurements are in millimeters
Our Product Program in brief
LF
 0